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Women / 3 / JR B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Ayres425
Acrotex

9.850 9.775 9.6759.050 38.350
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Aleisha Lucas424
WOGA

9.700 9.725 9.1759.450 38.050
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Julia Coleman447
Crenshaw's

9.725 9.225 9.2259.500 37.675
2 8 1 3 3 

3 

Kathryn Neher419
TCG

9.225 9.550 9.0759.125 36.975
12 3 5 6 4 

4 

Corrine Nix448
Crenshaw's

9.175 9.325 9.1009.350 36.950
13T 7 3 5 5 

5 

Kenley Morales459
Lone Star

9.600 8.850 9.4758.850 36.775
5 11 10 2 6 

6 

Addy Olivier446
Crenshaw's

9.500 9.150 9.0509.000 36.700
7 9 8 7 7 

7 

Leah Pemberton408
NE TX

9.350 9.350 8.8258.875 36.400
9 4T 9 11 8 

8 

Adalynn Benavides464
Sunbelt

9.300 9.000 8.8509.025 36.175
10T 10 7 10 9 

9 

Ella Jones417
RSA

9.625 8.825 9.0008.650 36.100
4 12 12 8 10 

10 

Sophie Mejan402
Zenith

9.550 9.350 8.7758.250 35.925
6 4T 15T 12 11 

11 

Zoey Worsham439
Win Kids

8.875 9.350 8.6508.800 35.675
16 4T 11 13T 12 

12 

Annabeth Kelly427
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.650 8.6259.175 35.450
15 13 4 15 13 

13 

Madalyn Gonzalez441
Achievers

9.175 8.275 8.9508.600 35.000
13T 15 13 9 14 

14 

Mercedes Moon462
Sunbelt

9.300 8.525 8.6508.250 34.725
10T 14 15T 13T 15 

15 

Lily Claire Kaufman437
J & R

9.375 8.225 7.7008.400 33.700
8 16 14 16 16 

16 
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